
SEOUL WORLD CUP 2023 (KR)
06-12 November 2023
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
ESEN Ismet TR 52 47 1.106 2 6 6 1

AYMAN Mahmoud EG 57 53 1.075 2 5 5 2
AKYOL Vedat TR 39 48 0.812 2 7 5 3

B
RAHMET Muammer TR 60 45 1.333 4 6 5 1

AN Ki Sung KR 50 44 1.136 2 5 5 2
CIHAN Inci TR 28 45 0.622 0 3 3 3

C
KIM Jin Youl KR 60 41 1.463 4 15 8 1

PEKER Muharrem TR 57 41 1.390 2 7 6 2
BROUWERS Reggy NL 25 46 0.543 0 4 3 3

D
DAO Van Ly VN 60 34 1.764 4 7 7 1

NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 52 29 1.793 2 6 5 2
KIM Haeun KR 29 37 0.783 0 4 3 3

E
GULBAY Ali TR 60 56 1.071 4 8 3 1

KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 56 51 1.098 2 10 4 2
LEE Beom Yeol KR 51 47 1.085 0 7 5 3

F
SONG Hyun IL KR 60 59 1.016 3 7 5 1
ALP Ahmet TR 58 41 1.414 2 7 5 2

MARTINEZ Sergio ES 40 48 0.833 1 5 5 3

G
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 60 74 0.810 4 6 4 1

KANBARA Masataka JP 48 85 0.564 2 4 3 2
SAEIJS Alain BE 47 85 0.552 0 6 3 3

H
THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 60 50 1.200 4 7 4 1

TAKESHIMA O JP 52 51 1.019 2 4 4 2
PARK Duk Young KR 42 51 0.823 0 5 4 3

I
YAVUZ Tarik TR 60 40 1.500 4 8 5 1

NGUYEN Van Tri VN 48 61 0.786 2 7 5 2
BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 45 61 0.737 0 5 5 3

J
PARK Su Yeong KR 60 48 1.250 4 6 6 1
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 39 47 0.829 2 5 5 2
FUNAKI Shouta JP 47 61 0.770 0 4 4 3

K
CHO Su Hyun KR 60 44 1.363 4 6 5 1
JEONGU Park KR 59 47 1.255 2 9 6 2
CHO Chi Yeon KR 51 45 1.133 0 6 5 3

L
LEE Yong Pyo KR 60 46 1.304 4 6 4 1
BAS Serdal TR 50 57 0.877 2 8 4 2
BACK Marcel DE 40 49 0.816 0 4 3 3

M
HEO Jin Woo KR 60 46 1.304 4 8 6 1

JEONG Yeon Cheol KR 58 61 0.950 2 4 4 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 30 49 0.612 0 3 3 3

N
JANG Sung Won KR 60 27 2.222 4 11 7 1

MINAOGLU Manolis TR 47 48 0.979 2 5 5 2
MORALES Marcos ES 48 49 0.979 0 8 7 3

O
CUENCA Raul ES 60 30 2.000 4 6 6 1

MORALES Daniel CO 55 41 1.341 2 11 5 2
DEGENER Gulsen TR 21 37 0.567 0 3 2 3

P
LAM Han Thanh VN 60 47 1.276 4 8 7 1

NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 57 51 1.117 2 6 5 2
HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 44 44 1.000 0 5 4 3



SEOUL WORLD CUP 2023 (KR)
06-12 November 2023
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
JANG Sung Won KR 60 27 2.222 4 11 7 1
CUENCA Raul ES 60 30 2.000 4 6 6 2
DAO Van Ly VN 60 34 1.764 4 7 7 3
YAVUZ Tarik TR 60 40 1.500 4 8 5 4
KIM Jin Youl KR 60 41 1.463 4 15 8 5
CHO Su Hyun KR 60 44 1.363 4 6 5 6

RAHMET Muammer TR 60 45 1.333 4 6 5 7
HEO Jin Woo KR 60 46 1.304 4 8 6 8
LEE Yong Pyo KR 60 46 1.304 4 6 4 9
LAM Han Thanh VN 60 47 1.276 4 8 7 10
PARK Su Yeong KR 60 48 1.250 4 6 6 11

THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 60 50 1.200 4 7 4 12
GULBAY Ali TR 60 56 1.071 4 8 3 13

DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 60 74 0.810 4 6 4 14
SONG Hyun IL KR 60 59 1.016 3 7 5 15
ESEN Ismet TR 52 47 1.106 2 6 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 52 29 1.793 2 6 5 17

ALP Ahmet TR 58 41 1.414 2 7 5 18
PEKER Muharrem TR 57 41 1.390 2 7 6 19
MORALES Daniel CO 55 41 1.341 2 11 5 20
JEONGU Park KR 59 47 1.255 2 9 6 21
AN Ki Sung KR 50 44 1.136 2 5 5 22

NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 57 51 1.117 2 6 5 23
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 56 51 1.098 2 10 4 24
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 57 53 1.075 2 5 5 25
TAKESHIMA O JP 52 51 1.019 2 4 4 26

MINAOGLU Manolis TR 47 48 0.979 2 5 5 27
JEONG Yeon Cheol KR 58 61 0.950 2 4 4 28

BAS Serdal TR 50 57 0.877 2 8 4 29
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 39 47 0.829 2 5 5 30
NGUYEN Van Tri VN 48 61 0.786 2 7 5 31

KANBARA Masataka JP 48 85 0.564 2 4 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
AKYOL Vedat TR 39 48 0.812 2 7 5 33

MARTINEZ Sergio ES 40 48 0.833 1 5 5 34
CHO Chi Yeon KR 51 45 1.133 0 6 5 35
LEE Beom Yeol KR 51 47 1.085 0 7 5 36

HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 44 44 1.000 0 5 4 37
MORALES Marcos ES 48 49 0.979 0 8 7 38
PARK Duk Young KR 42 51 0.823 0 5 4 39
BACK Marcel DE 40 49 0.816 0 4 3 40
KIM Haeun KR 29 37 0.783 0 4 3 41

FUNAKI Shouta JP 47 61 0.770 0 4 4 42
BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 45 61 0.737 0 5 5 43

CIHAN Inci TR 28 45 0.622 0 3 3 44
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 30 49 0.612 0 3 3 45
DEGENER Gulsen TR 21 37 0.567 0 3 2 46

SAEIJS Alain BE 47 85 0.552 0 6 3 47
BROUWERS Reggy NL 25 46 0.543 0 4 3 48


